2022F B RAR A A IR RS 1T R
*kk G5 B, Gk kok
ARE RIS REUESIL : 312 Fll REUEHIZE: 120

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR AN #H BitAH
178 12 12 154 56 537
177 2 14 153 71 608
176 2 16 152 54 662
175 4 20 151 66 728
174 6 26 150 68 796
173 4 30 149 64 860
172 6 36 148 98 958
171 9 45 147 80 1038
170 13 58 146 80 1118
169 11 69 145 90 1208
168 10 79 144 101 1309
167 9 88 143 100 1409
166 19 107 142 92 1501
165 20 127 141 114 1615
164 23 150 140 98 1713
163 27 177 139 76 1789
162 31 208 138 113 1902
161 32 240 137 94 1996
160 34 274 136 85 2081
159 37 311 135 107 2188
158 45 356 134 77 2265
157 45 401 133 83 2348
156 40 441 132 92 2440
155 40 481 131 74 2514
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2022 F B R AERBRRGLA R
kokok G1 2 B Gk ko
AR BRI REUESI L : 312 FVREUEHIZ: 120

7 B IR A # RibAH B IR AN H R AHE
130 84 2598
129 68 2666
128 65 2731
127 67 2798
126 69 2867
125 77 2944
124 51 2995
123 48 3043
122 46 3089
121 56 3145
120 32 3177




2022F B R RBESERRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI FEUE S : 312 B REUEHIZE: 120

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR AN #H BitAH
587 10 10 555 3 73
584 2 12 554 7 80
583 2 14 553 6 86
582 1 15 552 6 92
579 2 17 551 7 99
577 2 19 550 10 109
576 2 21 549 2 111
574 3 24 548 2 113
573 1 25 547 2 115
572 2 27 546 7 122
571 2 29 545 9 131
570 3 32 544 10 141
569 2 34 543 10 151
568 1 35 542 8 159
566 1 36 541 15 174
565 1 37 540 12 186
564 6 43 539 7 193
563 1 44 538 9 202
562 4 48 537 9 211
561 2 50 536 11 222
560 2 52 535 19 241
558 5 57 534 12 253
557 5 62 533 11 264
556 8 70 532 10 274

"
p=i
~
=
[1aN
=



2022F B R RBESERRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI FEUE S : 312 B REUEHIZE: 120

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR AN #H BitAH
531 9 283 507 23 701
530 10 293 506 18 719
529 12 305 505 22 741
528 17 322 504 30 771
527 16 338 503 26 797
526 17 355 502 24 821
525 10 365 501 23 844
524 15 380 500 18 862
523 25 405 499 26 888
522 17 422 498 26 914
521 15 437 497 22 936
520 19 456 496 10 946
519 21 477 495 38 984
518 13 490 494 29 1013
517 19 509 493 24 1037
516 24 533 492 40 1077
515 23 556 491 28 1105
514 17 573 490 25 1130
513 21 594 489 27 1157
512 12 606 488 35 1192
511 14 620 487 29 1221
510 13 633 486 28 1249
509 21 654 485 44 1293
508 24 678 484 31 1324
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2022F B R RBESERRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI FEUE S : 312 B REUEHIZE: 120

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR AN #H BitAH
483 38 1362 459 39 2215
482 34 1396 458 32 2247
481 47 1443 457 32 2279
480 40 1483 456 31 2310
479 38 1521 455 32 2342
478 45 1566 454 33 2375
477 41 1607 453 38 2413
476 36 1643 452 36 2449
475 35 1678 451 20 2469
474 31 1709 450 30 2499
473 36 1745 449 23 2522
472 32 1777 448 24 2546
471 33 1810 447 27 2573
470 31 1841 446 32 2605
469 39 1880 445 20 2625
468 30 1910 444 24 2649
467 40 1950 443 25 2674
466 28 1978 442 23 2697
465 43 2021 441 31 2728
464 33 2054 440 25 2753
463 33 2087 439 33 2786
462 39 2126 438 24 2810
461 21 2147 437 28 2838
460 29 2176 436 18 2856
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2022F B R RBESERRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI FEUE S : 312 B REUEHIZE: 120

7B IR A #H R A%
435 19 2875
434 21 2896
433 21 2917
432 15 2932
431 13 2945
430 16 2961
429 21 2982
428 10 2992
427 29 3021
426 9 3030
425 22 3052
424 12 3064
423 15 3079
422 9 3088
421 10 3098
420 14 3112
419 13 3125
418 7 3132
417 9 3141
416 9 3150
415 7 3157
414 10 3167
413 4 3171
412 4 3175

7 B IR A Rt AH

411 1 3176

410 1 3177




